AF-FTR
AF-FTR
Flow Transmitter
Smart Building Solutions®
DESCRIPTION
The FTR series of very-low pressure transmitters and transducers sense
differential or static pressures and converts this pressure into a propor-
tional electrical output for unidirectional pressure ranges. The FTR series

▼
▼
ORDERING INFORMATION†
FTR-0.1 0 to 0.1 in. wc (0 to 24.9 Pa)
FTR-0.25 0 to 0.25 in. wc (0 to 62.25 Pa)
FTR-0.5 0 to 0.5 in. wc (0 to 124.5 Pa)
FTR-0.75 0 to 0.75 in. wc (0 to 186.75 Pa)
FTR-1.0 0 to 1.0 in. wc (0 to 249 Pa)
† differential pressure range must be specified